
CITY-WIDE & STATE
Mayor Richard M. Daley
City Hall, 5th Floor
121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602
fax: 312-744-2324

Vance Henry
CAPS
333 S. State Street
DePaul Center Room 500
Chicago, IL 60604
312-747-9976

Lewis A. Jordan, C.E.O.
Chicago Housing Authority
60 E. Van Buren, 10th Floor
Chicago, IL 60605

State Representative Greg Harris (13th District)
1967 W. Montrose
Chicago, IL 60618
773-348-3434
Greg@GregHarris.org

State Representative Sara Feigenholtz (12th District)
1051 W. Belmont
Chicago, IL 60657
773-296-4141
sara@staterepsara.com

State Senator Heather Steans (7th District)
5533 N. Broadway
Chicago, IL 60640
773-769-1717
info@heathersteans.com

State Senator John Cullerton (6th District)
1051 W. Belmont
Chicago, IL 60657
773-883-0770
john@senatorcullerton.com

Hon. Jan Schakowsky (9th District)
U.S. Congress
5533 N. Broadway
Chicago, IL 60640
773-506-7100
http://www.house.gov/schakowsky/email.shtml

Ald. Helen Shiller
4544 N. Broadway Ave.
Chicago, IL 60640
773-878-4646
ward46@cityofchicago.org

Don Nowotny
46th Ward Streets & Sanitation
312-744-5030
dnowotny@cityofchicago.org

Ald. Mary Ann Smith
5533 N. Broadway
Chicago, IL 60640
773-784-5277
info@masmith48.org

Conrad Suerth
48th Ward Streets & Sanitation
312-744-2130
csuerth@cityofchicago.org

Call to get updates about crime and 
information about upcoming police 
district events.

20th Police District
5400 N. Lincoln Ave.
Chicago, IL 60625
312-742-8714
CAPS020District@chicagopolice.org

23rd Police District
3600 N. Halsted
Chicago, IL 60613
312-744-0064
23DistrictHotline@chicagopolice.org

Uptown Chicago Commission 
Their web site provides local resources and 
block club information.
www.uptownchicagocommission.org

Uptown Update Blog
This blog has quickly become a widely 
popular source of information about 
quality of life concerns in the Uptown area.
www.uptownupdate.com 

46th WARD

48th WARD

POLICE

NEIGHBORHOOD

CONTACT SHEET

C   O   M   M   M   I   S   S   I   O   N

UPTOWN
CHICAGO

Improving the quality
of life for all in Uptown
www.uptownchicagocommission.org


